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No.1823/MA-Result/CSS1/3/2024 Dated: 23.08.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Fourth Semester M.A. Economics (CSS - Regular -
2023 Admission - Faculty of Social Sciences) Degree Examination March 2025, conducted by the Dr.
K N Raj Centre for Planning and Centre - State Financial Relations, Mahatma Gandhi University, is
published on 23.08.2025.

Application for revaluation and scrutiny of answer scripts, with a fee of Rs.460/- (Rupees Four
Hundred and Sixty only) per paper and Rs.200/- (Rupees Two Hundred only) per paper respectively,
should be submitted online through DMS portal (https://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) on or before 08.09.2025.

Dr. SREEJITC M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

. The Director, Dr. K N Raj Centre for Planning and Centre - State Financial Relations
. PSto VC/PVC

. PAto Registrar/CE

P.R.O.

AR 25 (Exam)/DR II(Exam)/JR ll(Exam)

IQAC

. WEBSITE

. IT CELL 2 /CE 2

. Call Centre 1/2/SSD/CE2 EXAM MONITORING
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https://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/

Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala

Result Sheet of Fourth Semester M A Economics Examination March 2025

Dr. K. N. Raj Centre for Planning and Centre - State Financial Relations

Provisional Statement of Result of Fourth Semester M.A. Economics Degree Examination, March 2025 (Regular - 2023 Admission)

Reg. No KNM21C15 KNM21C16 KNM21C17
182301 B Plus A Only A Only
182302 B Only B Plus B Plus
182303 B Plus A Only A Only
182304 A Only A Only B Plus
182305 B Only A Only B Plus
182306 C C B Plus
182307 B Only C B Plus
182308 C B Only A Only
182309 A Only , A Only B Plus
182310 B Plus A Plus A Only
182311 A Only A Only B Plus
182312 A Only A Plus A Only

' 182313 B Only B Plus B Plus
182314 111 A Plus A Plus A Plus
182315 A Only A Plus A Only

KNM21C15:Indian Economic Issues(Core Course-4 Credits)
KNM21C16:Econometric Methods (Core Course-4 Credits)
KNM21C17 :Project Dissertation & Viva Voce(Core Course-4 Credits)
KNM21E04:Advanced Econometrics(Elective Course-4 Credits)

KNM21E05:0perations Research (Elective Course-4 Credits)

KNM21E04

" A Only

B Plus

A Only

B Plus

Academic Year 2023

KNM21EO05

A Only

A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Only
A Only
B Plus
A Plus
A Only

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

KNM21E06

A Only

B Only

KNM21EO07

B Plus
C

B Only

B Plus

B Only

B Only

B Only

B Only

SGPA

7.60

6.60

7.40

7.60

7.00

5.80

6.00

6.20

7.20

8.20

7.40

8.20

6.20

8.80

8.20

GRADE

B plus
B only
B plus
B plus
B plus
C
B only
B only
B plus
A only
B plus
A only
B only
A only

A only

CGPA

7.14

6.76
6.95

6.38

6.52

6.57

7.76

5.95

7.71

B only

B only

B plus

B plus



Draft #20 of File 1823/MA-Result/CSS1/3/2024 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 23-Aug-2|

KNM21E06 :Banking Regulation and Financial Sector Reforms(Elective Course-4 Credits)

KNM21E07:Economics of Health and Education(Elective Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations



