



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.1823/MA-Result/CSS1/3/2024

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Fourth Semester M.A. Economics (CSS - Regular - 2023 Admission - Faculty of Social Sciences) Degree Examination March 2025, conducted by the Dr. K N Raj Centre for Planning and Centre - State Financial Relations, Mahatma Gandhi University, is published on **23.08.2025.**

Application for revaluation and scrutiny of answer scripts, with a fee of Rs.460/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty only) per paper and Rs.200/- (Rupees Two Hundred only) per paper respectively, should be submitted online through DMS portal (https://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) on or before **08.09.2025.**

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Dated: 23.08.2025

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

- 1. The Director, Dr. K N Raj Centre for Planning and Centre State Financial Relations
- 2. PS to VC/PVC
- 3. PA to Registrar/CE
- 4. P.R.O.
- 5. AR 25 (Exam)/DR II(Exam)/JR II(Exam)
- 6. IQAC
- 7. WEBSITE
- 8. IT CELL 2 /CE 2
- 9. Call Centre 1/2/SSD/CE2 EXAM MONITORING



Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala Result Sheet of Fourth Semester M A Economics Examination March 2025

Dr. K. N. Raj Centre for Planning and Centre - State Financial Relations

Provisional Statement of Result of Fourth Semester M.A. Economics Degree Examination, March 2025 (Regular - 2023 Admission)

Academic Year 2023

133	(Million - a series	MITTER AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY		tel till transfer av statute		THE STREET					
Reg. No	KNM21C15	KNM21C16	KNM21C17	KNM21E04	KNM21E05	KNM21E06	KNM21E07	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
182301	B Plus	A Only	A Only	Ţ.	A Only	P	B Plus	7.60	B plus	7.14	B plus
182302	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	Hajai	11/4 = 0/1/U/II	A Only	С	6.60	B only	Aug	F
182303	B Plus	A Only	A Only	141	A Only	46	B Only	7.40	B plus	6.76	B only
182304	A Only	A Only	B Plus	V .	A Only		B Plus	7.60	B plus	6.95	B only
182305	B Only	A Only	B Plus	Mahal	A Only	Maga	B Only	7.00	B plus	6.38	B only
182306	С	С	B Plus	P	A Only			5.80	С	-	F
182307	B Only	С	B Plus	la l	B Only		B Only	6.00	B only	the Charles	F
182308	I Hading C	B Only	A Only	P Page	A Only	ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	MA STATE OF	6.20	B only	-	F
182309	A Only	A Only	B Plus	D.	B Plus	į.	B Only	7.20	B plus	6.52	B only
182310	B Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	and all all	ma danibhi dinibe	8.20	A only	Mil Gillion	F
182311	A Only	A Only	B Plus	History .	A Only	Samuel	B Only	7.40	B plus	6.57	B only
182312	A Only	A Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	p	SDart HELL	8.20	A only	7.76	B plus
182313	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	MILES	IIIA GAILBIN	B Only	C C	6.20	B only	5.95	С
182314	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	Action)	Ba-	8.80	A only	7.71	B plus
182315	A Only	A Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Plus		and the wife	8.20	A only	a statucyst	F

KNM21C15:Indian Economic Issues(Core Course-4 Credits)

KNM21C16:Econometric Methods (Core Course-4 Credits)

KNM21C17: Project Dissertation & Viva Voce(Core Course-4 Credits)

KNM21E04:Advanced Econometrics(Elective Course-4 Credits)

KNM21E05:Operations Research (Elective Course-4 Credits)

KNM21E06: Banking Regulation and Financial Sector Reforms (Elective Course-4 Credits) Hahatma Saubhi Tinmersup

KNM21E07:Economics of Health and Education(Elective Course-4 Credits)

Mahama Sandhi Timbrishi Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations